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Academic Calendar for ITEP Programme 2024-25

Sl. . . .
No Academic Activity Date Remarks/Day
AUTUMN SEMESTER 2024-25
14-09-2024 Saturday
Reporting to the campus to to
16-09-2024 Monday
1 Registration/ Admission 17-09-2024 Tuesday
2 Commencement of Classes 18-09-2024 Wednesday
Last date for intimating deregistration /
3 debarment before Autumn Mid Semester 28-10-2024 Monday
exam for inadequate attendance
Monday
4-11-2024 To
4 Autumn Mid-Semester Examination to Saturday
9-11-2024 (6 Days, excluding
Sunday)
Last date for intimating deregistration /
5 debarment before Autumn End Semester 12-12-2024 Thursday
exam for inadequate attendance
6 Last Day of Instruction 17-12-2024 Tuesday
Wednesday
18--12-2024 To
7 Autumn End Semester Examination to Monday
23-12-2024 (6 Days, including
Sunday)
24-12-2024
Semester Break for students 0
8 (Summer Vacation) To 12 Days
04-01-2025
9 Opening of ?nllng fee payment for Spring 24-12-2024 Tuesday
Semester registration through ERP
10 Grade uploading to ERP 29-12-2024 Sunday
11 First Semester Result Announcement 30-12-2024 Monday
SPRING SEMESTER 2024-25
Closing of online fee payment and subject
1 -01-202
registration for Spring Semester through ERP 05-01-2025 Sunday
2 Commencement of Spring Semester Classes 06-01-2025 Monday
Other academic activities as per the regular Academic Calender for all students

NB: Total 78 academic working days (Including instructions and examinations).




